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Дистанция 6 Девочки, 100m Брасс Девушки 11-13 лет
26.04.2024 - 11:38 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Год рождения Время Очки

Год рождения 2013

1. ДЕМИДОВА, Иванна 13 СШОР ЮМ (1) 1:25.26 425 ll
50m: 39.24 100m: 46.02

2. ФЕДОРОВСКАЯ, Анна 13 СШОР ЮМ (2) 1:26.73 404 ll
50m: 40.62 100m: 46.11

3. КОСТОВСКА, Ульяна 13 СШОР ЮМ (1) 1:26.99 400 ll
50m: 41.51 100m: 45.48

4. ДРОЗДОВА, Анна 13 МАП "Косино" 1:28.04 386 ll
50m: 41.63 100m: 46.41

5. ПУТИНЦЕВА, Мария 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 1:30.85 351 ll
50m: 41.29 100m: 49.56

6. МЕЛЬНИКОВА, Вероника 13 СШОР ЮМ (1) 1:32.61 332 lll
50m: 43.94 100m: 48.67

7. ИЛЬИНА, Вера 13 МАП "Южный" 1:33.57 321 lll
50m: 44.38 100m: 49.19

8. РЫЖОВА, Ликиана 13 ШП С.Комаровой 1:35.13 306 lll
50m: 47.01 100m: 48.12

9. ЖЕРДЕР, Полина 13 ШП С.Комаровой 1:40.39 260 lll
50m: 45.26 100m: 55.13

10. БОЧАРНИКОВА, Мария 13 ШП С.Комаровой 1:40.97 256 lll
50m: 47.51 100m: 53.46

11. ГИРСОВА, Каролина 13 МКСШОР "Север-76"-Бескудниково 1:46.81 216 lюн
50m: 49.31 100m: 57.50

12. СМИРНЫХ, Мария 13 МАП "Ховрино" 1:48.12 208 lюн
50m: 51.48 100m: 56.64

13. САФИНА, Рената 13 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 1:48.13 208 lюн
50m: 50.96 100m: 57.17

14. БУСАХИНА, Александра 13 МФСОЦ "Люблино" 1:49.72 199 lюн
50m: 53.42 100m: 56.30

15. ГУДКОВА, Анастасия 13 МФСОЦ "Люблино" 1:51.16 192 lюн
50m: 53.75 100m: 57.41

DNS АРДУВАНОВА, Арина 13 СК "Динамо"

Год рождения 2011 - 2012

1. РЕПИНА, Полина 11 МАП "Косино" 1:18.08 554 l
50m: 37.81 100m: 40.27

2. БОЧУРИНА, Варвара 11 МАП "Медведково" 1:18.60 543 l
50m: 36.96 100m: 41.64

3. ПОЛОВИНКИНА, Арина 11 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 1:24.64 434 ll
50m: 41.14 100m: 43.50

ДЕНИСОВА, Вероника 12 МАП "Меридиан" 1:24.64 434 ll
50m: 40.16 100m: 44.48
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Дистанция 6, Девочки, 100m Брасс, Год рождения 2011 - 2012

Место Год рождения Время Очки

5. ЛАЗАРЧУК, Анна 12 МГФСО 1:25.70 419 ll
50m: 39.95 100m: 45.75

6. ГУЛЯЕВА, Арина 12 МАП "Южный" 1:26.24 411 ll
50m: 41.19 100m: 45.05

7. РЫЖКОВА, Анна 12 МАП "Некрасовка" 1:29.42 368 ll
50m: 42.79 100m: 46.63

8. МИХАЙЛОВА, Ольга 12 МАП "Некрасовка" 1:31.40 345 lll
50m: 43.71 100m: 47.69

9. ЧАУКИНА, Вера 12 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 1:31.87 340 lll
50m: 44.35 100m: 47.52

10. СМИРНОВА, Ирина 12 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Юность" 1:37.06 288 lll
50m: 44.85 100m: 52.21

Девушки 11-13 лет

1. РЕПИНА, Полина 11 МАП "Косино" 1:18.08 554 l
50m: 37.81 100m: 40.27

2. БОЧУРИНА, Варвара 11 МАП "Медведково" 1:18.60 543 l
50m: 36.96 100m: 41.64

3. ПОЛОВИНКИНА, Арина 11 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 1:24.64 434 ll
50m: 41.14 100m: 43.50

ДЕНИСОВА, Вероника 12 МАП "Меридиан" 1:24.64 434 ll
50m: 40.16 100m: 44.48

5. ДЕМИДОВА, Иванна 13 СШОР ЮМ (1) 1:25.26 425 ll
50m: 39.24 100m: 46.02

6. ЛАЗАРЧУК, Анна 12 МГФСО 1:25.70 419 ll
50m: 39.95 100m: 45.75

7. ГУЛЯЕВА, Арина 12 МАП "Южный" 1:26.24 411 ll
50m: 41.19 100m: 45.05

8. ФЕДОРОВСКАЯ, Анна 13 СШОР ЮМ (2) 1:26.73 404 ll
50m: 40.62 100m: 46.11

9. КОСТОВСКА, Ульяна 13 СШОР ЮМ (1) 1:26.99 400 ll
50m: 41.51 100m: 45.48

10. ДРОЗДОВА, Анна 13 МАП "Косино" 1:28.04 386 ll
50m: 41.63 100m: 46.41

11. РЫЖКОВА, Анна 12 МАП "Некрасовка" 1:29.42 368 ll
50m: 42.79 100m: 46.63

12. ПУТИНЦЕВА, Мария 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 1:30.85 351 ll
50m: 41.29 100m: 49.56

13. МИХАЙЛОВА, Ольга 12 МАП "Некрасовка" 1:31.40 345 lll
50m: 43.71 100m: 47.69

14. ЧАУКИНА, Вера 12 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 1:31.87 340 lll
50m: 44.35 100m: 47.52

15. МЕЛЬНИКОВА, Вероника 13 СШОР ЮМ (1) 1:32.61 332 lll
50m: 43.94 100m: 48.67
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Дистанция 6, Девочки, 100m Брасс, Девушки 11-13 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

16. ИЛЬИНА, Вера 13 МАП "Южный" 1:33.57 321 lll
50m: 44.38 100m: 49.19

17. РЫЖОВА, Ликиана 13 ШП С.Комаровой 1:35.13 306 lll
50m: 47.01 100m: 48.12

18. СМИРНОВА, Ирина 12 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Юность" 1:37.06 288 lll
50m: 44.85 100m: 52.21

19. ЖЕРДЕР, Полина 13 ШП С.Комаровой 1:40.39 260 lll
50m: 45.26 100m: 55.13

20. БОЧАРНИКОВА, Мария 13 ШП С.Комаровой 1:40.97 256 lll
50m: 47.51 100m: 53.46

21. ГИРСОВА, Каролина 13 МКСШОР "Север-76"-Бескудниково 1:46.81 216 lюн
50m: 49.31 100m: 57.50

22. СМИРНЫХ, Мария 13 МАП "Ховрино" 1:48.12 208 lюн
50m: 51.48 100m: 56.64

23. САФИНА, Рената 13 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 1:48.13 208 lюн
50m: 50.96 100m: 57.17

24. БУСАХИНА, Александра 13 МФСОЦ "Люблино" 1:49.72 199 lюн
50m: 53.42 100m: 56.30

25. ГУДКОВА, Анастасия 13 МФСОЦ "Люблино" 1:51.16 192 lюн
50m: 53.75 100m: 57.41

DNS АРДУВАНОВА, Арина 13 СК "Динамо"


